[bookmark: _MailOriginal]Bear River ECC – Record of Email Voting
Approval of August 2022 Meeting Notes
Vote Called by Stenberg
October 12, 2022

From: Miriam Hugentobler <miriam.hugentobler@gmail.com>
Date: Wednesday, October 12, 2022 at 2:47 PM
To: Allison Michalski <amichalski@greateryellowstone.org>, Corey Lyman <corey.lyman@usda.gov>, Jim DeRito <JDeRito@tu.org>, Kevin Lewis <kevin@idahorivers.org>, Hunter Osborne <hosborne@sbtribes.com>, Charlie Vincent <CLVincent@xmission.com>, "Stenberg, Mark" <Mark.Stenberg@pacificorp.com>, "Bringhurst, Matthew" <matthew_bringhurst@fws.gov>, Jennifer Cornell <Jennifer.Cornell@deq.idaho.gov>, "Kennedy,Patrick" <pat.kennedy@idfg.idaho.gov>, Andrew Stokes <Andrew.Stokes@idpr.idaho.gov>
Cc: Michael Kuyper <mkuyper@blm.gov>, Kevin Colburn <kevin@americanwhitewater.org>, Eve Davies <eve.davies@pacificorp.com>, Warren Colyer <wcolyer@tu.org>, Ryan Hillyard <ryan.hillyard@idfg.idaho.gov>, Lee Mabey <lee.mabey@usda.gov>, Kathy Rinaldi <krinaldi@greateryellowstone.org>, Jeremy Jirak <jeremy_jirak@fws.gov>, Dan Miller <dan_miller@nps.gov>, Steven Smith <Steven.Smith@deq.idaho.gov>, Matt Schenk <Matthew.Schenk@deq.idaho.gov>, Keith Jones <Keith.Jones@idpr.idaho.gov>
Subject: Bear River ECC - Email Vote to Approve August Meeting Notes

ECC Members and Alternates,

No edits were requested to the draft August meeting notes. Approval of the final notes (attached) is requested by email vote. Please reply by Wednesday, October 19, 2022.

Thank you!

Miriam Hugentobler
Bear River ECC
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	Name
	Organization

	
	Lyman
	USFS

	Yes
	Colyer
	Trout Unlimited

	Yes
	Cornell
	IDEQ

	
	Lewis
	Idaho Rivers United

	Yes
	Jones
	Idaho Parks and Rec

	
	Hillyard
	Idaho Fish and Game

	Yes
	Kuyper
	BLM

	Yes
	Osborne
	Sho-Ban Tribes

	
	Miller
	National Park Service

	
	Vincent
	American Whitewater

	
	Michalski
	Greater Yellowstone

	Yes
	Stenberg
	PacifiCorp

	Yes
	Bringhurst
	USFWS



